
SAFETY CATALOGUE

Connectable pole with two sections made of polyester and fibreglass tube Ø 32 
mm with humidity-proof seals on each end, hand protector, grip, tip, 3 deflecting 
hoods and M (Metric-10), U (Universal), B (Bayonet) or P (Hexagonal + Metric-10) 
head.

Connectable Poles
Insulating Poles

INDOOR and OUTDOOR 
Use in dry and humid environment

617 BMAE-2
Total length: 2 meters 
Composed of 2 sections of 1 m each 
Working voltage: 30 kV 
INDOOR and OUTDOOR use 

617 BMAE-2,5
Total length: 2.5 meters 
Composed of 1 section of 1 m + 1 section of 1.5 m 
Working voltage: 66 kV 
INDOOR and OUTDOOR use 

617 BMAE-3
Total length: 3 meters 
Composed of 2 sections of 1.5 m each 
Working voltage: 110 kV 
INDOOR and OUTDOOR use

Code

Code

Code

616200
616201
616202
616203

616210
616211
616212
616213

616220
616221
616222
616223

BMAE-2/30M
BMAE-2/30U
BMAE-2/30B
BMAE-2/30P

BMAE-2,5/66M
BMAE-2,5/66U
BMAE-2,5/66B
BMAE-2,5/66P

BMAE-3/110M
BMAE-3/110U
BMAE-3/110B
BMAE-3/110P

Ref.

Ref.

Ref.

M
Metric-10 Head

U
Universal Head

B
Bayonet Head

P
Hexagonal + Metric Head

Stable adjusters
Reinforced fibreglass tube
Up to 12 m


